®
ARROW LED
FL-LED-MR16
TYPE
062612MR16-LED Cut Sheet.indd
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 WATTAGE	 VOLTAGE	 VOLTAGE RANGE	 LUMEN OUTPUT	 COLOR TEMP	 BEAM ANGLE	 BASE
FL-LED-MR16BAB	 4w	 12v	 8v - 18v	 200	 2800K - 3000K	 FL 35° (BAB)	 GU5.3 Bi Pin
FL-LED-MR16ESX	 4w 	 12v	 8v - 18v	 200	 2800K - 3000K	 SP 12° (ESX)	 GU5.3 Bi Pin
FL-LED-MR16120BAB	 4w 	 120v	 110v - 200v	 200	 2800K - 3000K	 FL 35° (BAB)	 GU10 Bi Pin
FL-LED-MR16120ESX	 4w 	 120v	 110v - 200v	 200	 2800K - 3000K	 SP 12° (ESX)	 GU10 Bi Pin
rrow
F O C U S
LEDS by
•	 Long Life - 50,000 Hours L7 Average Rating (rated life to 70% initial light output)